MONT STE ALDEGONDE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99202)

Best at
Const at

113896- 18
113896- 18
309810- 89
113896- 18
113896- 18
242117-05
242117-05
128471- 43
137083- 22
190306- 89
113896- 18
309480- 50
182473- 16
182473- 16
182473- 16
309480- 50
105143-92
184920- 38
184920- 38
182473- 16
196268- 37
184920- 38
182473- 16
182473- 16
184920- 38
131773- 47
128471- 43
182473- 16
182473- 16
308916- 68
242117-05
303200- 75
182473- 16
309810- 89
309480- 50
309480- 50
172918- 64
309480- 50
190306- 89
196268- 37
128191-54
113896- 18
113896- 18
190306- 89
172918- 64
196268- 37
304482- 96
184920- 38
196268- 37
196268- 37
215939- 17
182473- 16
131773- 47
196268- 37
182473-16
304482- 96
215939- 17
182473- 16
182473- 16
242351- 45
242351-45
196268- 37
196268- 37
303200- 75
308916-68
242117-05
309810- 89
196268- 37
196268- 37
189956- 30
309810- 89
108007- 46
309810- 89

Bl ENFAI T LUC

Bl ENFAI T LUC
EMPAI N JEAN. PH

Bl ENFAI T LUC

Bl ENFAI T LUC
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN

DETOLLENAERE ALBERT

PRI VI TERA EMANUELE
JONNART LUC

BI ENFAI T LUC
GOOSSENS ANTONI O
LECOOQ- MOTTE
LECOCQ MOTTE
LECOCQ MOTTE
GOOSSENS ANTONI O
CLOSE MARCEL
CROVET R ET F.
CROVET R ET F.
LECOCQ MOTTE
BRULEZ P ET F
CROVET R ET F.
LECOCQ- MOTTE
LECOCQ MOTTE
CROVET R ET F.
LAUTE ROGER

DETOLLENAERE ALBERT

LECOCQ- MOTTE
LECOCQ MOTTE

GUI LLET. DEBOCK
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
MACKOWN ACK. F
LECOCQ- MOTTE
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
GOOSSENS ANTONI O
GOOSSENS ANTONI O
VANVRECKEM M CHEL
GOOSSENS ANTONI O
JONNART LUC
BRULEZ P ET F
PAYEN J- Pl ERRE

BI ENFAI T LUC

BI ENFAI T LUC
JONNART LUC
VANVRECKEM M CHEL
BRULEZ P ET F
DECOURRI ERE RAYM
CROVET R ET F.
BRULEZ P ET F
BRULEZ P ET F

L HEUREUX JEAN
LECOOQ- MOTTE
LAUTE ROGER
BRULEZ P ET F
LECOCQ- MOTTE
DECOURRI ERE RAYM
L HEUREUX JEAN
LECOOQ- MOTTE
LECOCQ MOTTE

MAHI EU- NAL| NNE
MAHI EU- NAL| NNE
BRULEZ P ET F
BRULEZ P ET F
MACKON ACK. F

GUI LLET. DEBOCK
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
BRULEZ P ET F
BRULEZ P ET F
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
EMPAI N JEAN. PH

Geneent
Local it

RESSAI X
RESSAI X
HAINE S 7
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X 8
RESSAI X 8
ST-VAAS 3
HST-PI 5
LEVAL

B
ST VAAS 9

T

m
QQQQ%QQQW
e

0
bl

:
£Eo2E2352

00 W0 () T W00 00 W00 00 0 0
Q

mew
%wmq
TNZ
m 2>

— |'|'|_
— X

7
8
5
B.D HAI 20
HAINE S 7
ST VAAS 9
ST VAAS 9
M ST AL 10
ST VAAS 9
LEVAL

RESSAI X
LEVAL 2
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
LEVAL

M ST AL
RESSAI X
PERONNE 5
B.D HAl 8
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
BUVRINN 5
B. D HAl
H ST Pl 2
RESSAI X
B. D HAl
PERONNE 5
BUVRINN 5
B. D HAl
B. D HAI
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
CHAPELL 5
CARNI ER 7
RESSAI X 8
HAINE S 7
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
FAYT 3
HAINE S 7
ST-VAAS 5
HAINE S 7
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AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

123732
2
130956
3
4
124763
2
128180
128872
124327
5
127430
131047
2
3
2
130101
131150
2
4
123898
3
5
6
4
129412
2
7
8
128214
3
134023
9
2
3
4
126010
5
2
2
125901

WNW~NO®

125385
5

4

5
122393
10

2

6

11

2

2

12

13
124361
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10
132048
4
126862
5

Ri ng
Bague

103366316
103363316
102703416
103264516
103361316
103267616
103337616
103219116
118535316
100295316
103366816
103276616
100377216
100380316
100383016
103276416
102711516
100245316
100242016
100379016
102782516
100245116
100377016
100378316
100241016
103248016
103219016
100374316
100377116
103214716
103268016
103251216
100383916
100612016
103276716
118501016
103342316
118500316
100299316
100590516
103226516
103362416
103367616
100298116
103344116
100586916
102728516
100245916
100594016
100590116
103468616
100383616
103222216
100592916
100379416
102728816
103470216
100380816
100247516
103291916
412260716
100587816
102784016
103251116
103215916
103337816
102705916
100587616
100589716
103252616
119279116
100392016
118509516

Snel h.
Vit esse



182473- 16
241832-11
128471- 43
241832-11
128191-54
172918- 64
182473- 16

LECOCQ MOTTE
DUPONT JACQUES
DETOLLENAERE ALBERT
DUPONT JACQUES
PAYEN J- Pl ERRE
VANVRECKEM M CHEL
LECOCQ MOTTE

B.D HAl 20
HST-PI 4
ST-VAAS 3
HST-PI 4
LEVAL 2
M ST AL 10
B. D HAl

20 2

14
129436

100374916
103229916
103219516
103228816
103594716
103342516
100378616



